PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

11-36-300-007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

96.34 FT

OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

10 KINGWOOD ESTATES

7-17-72

NAME OF OWNER

8-13-73
6-28-76
3-25-80

4-25-90
11-2-04
11-2-04

'RURAL HOME CONSTRUCTION INC.
BEIL, ARTHUR R & KAY L

ROBERTSON WILLIAM M & BARBARA A
ROBERTSON BARBARA A

ZIMMERMAN RICHARD P & SANDRA K

ZIMMERMAN SANDRA K
MILLER BRIAN D & KELLY J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 36.00
C.F.48.00

NO C.F.
CF 101.00

SP NO FEE
SP 162,900

GRS 131  RRNT-34485




